2/18/2026

BEST BET

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

BEST BET

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

O ~NOO O WDNPRE N

A WNBE

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$6.00
$13.50

$19.50
$12.00
$6.00

$18.00
$180.00
$31.00
$123.00
$35.00
$5.00
$3.60
$3.84
$0.84

$382.28
$64.40
$2.80
$5.60
$7.00

$79.80

$499.58

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.50
$0.00

$1.50

$75.00
$0.00
$157.00
$6.50
$0.00
$0.61
$0.11
$0.07

$239.29

$35.08
$1.04
$0.24
$0.60

$36.96

$277.75

LV

Hold

$6.00
$13.50

$19.50
$10.50
$6.00

$16.50
$105.00
$31.00
($34.00)
$28.50
$5.00
$2.99
$3.73
$0.77

$142.99
$29.32
$1.76
$5.36
$6.40

$42.84

$221.83

ntOfSales
1.20
2.70

3.90
240
1.20

3.60
36.03
6.21
24.62
7.01
1.00
0.72
0.77
0.17

76.52
12.89
0.56
112
1.40

15.97

100.00

tedReturn

0.66
0.66

0.94
0.94

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.77
0.76
0.71
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.01
0.02

0.02
0.01

0.27
0.05
0.19
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.06
0.00
0.01
0.01

0.72



