

**Spot Action
Report**

LV

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	1.20	0.66	0.01
	BEST BET	4	\$13.50	\$0.00	\$13.50	2.70	0.66	0.02
BEST BET	Totals:		\$19.50	\$0.00	\$19.50	3.90		
	QUARTERK	3	\$12.00	\$1.50	\$10.50	2.40	0.94	0.02
	QUARTERK	4	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	1.20	0.94	0.01
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$18.00	\$1.50	\$16.50	3.60		
	Regular	1	\$180.00	\$75.00	\$105.00	36.03	0.75	0.27
	Regular	2	\$31.00	\$0.00	\$31.00	6.21	0.78	0.05
	Regular	3	\$123.00	\$157.00	(\$34.00)	24.62	0.76	0.19
	Regular	4	\$35.00	\$6.50	\$28.50	7.01	0.76	0.05
	Regular	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.00	0.77	0.01
	Regular	6	\$3.60	\$0.61	\$2.99	0.72	0.76	0.01
	Regular	7	\$3.84	\$0.11	\$3.73	0.77	0.71	0.01
	Regular	8	\$0.84	\$0.07	\$0.77	0.17	0.71	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$382.28	\$239.29	\$142.99	76.52		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$64.40	\$35.08	\$29.32	12.89	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	2	\$2.80	\$1.04	\$1.76	0.56	0.53	0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$5.60	\$0.24	\$5.36	1.12	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$7.00	\$0.60	\$6.40	1.40	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$79.80	\$36.96	\$42.84	15.97		
Grand Totals			\$499.58	\$277.75	\$221.83	100.00		0.72